STEELTOTEM
AVANTGARD
Indoor Large FormatThe Best Solutions For Great Projects
Large Format Indoor
Casing.
Ideal for retail and mobile
information points
Audiovisual Content

AVANTGARD
Indoor Large Format
      PRODUCT CODIFICATION
Display Base
ColorProduct Series Front Panel
Chassis
00 X X X X603
Example: 60355BFHS
SteelTotem Avantgard with 55” Display; White Color; Anclaje Fuste; Steel Front Panel; Simple Chassis
    BASE
Ejemplo: 60300CXXX
Avantgard Casing
Grey Color
DISPLAYS
Example: 60300XXEX
Avantgard Casing
Mirror Front Panel
                       FRONT PANELS
Example: 60300XXXT
Avantgard Casing
Triple Chassis
CHASSIS
Black
White
Grey
A
DENOMINATION SAMPLE
B
C
X
CODE
COLORS
Avantgard Casing
with 47” Display
Example: 60347XXXX
32”
65”
22”
40”
42”
46”
43”
47”
48”
55”
49”
32
22
24”24
27”27
40
42
46
43
47
48
55
49
50”50
65
00
CODE SIZE
Ejemplo: 60300XFXX
Avantgard Casing
Fuste Base
Wall
Pole